LAN-Power 47835 Westinghouse Drive, Fremont, Ca. 94539 USA  Telephone: +1 (510) 275-4572  FAX: +1 (510) 284-2420
Web Site: www.lan-power.com Email: support@lan-power.com
LP-2334 5 Port PoE Unmanaged 10/100Mbs Ethernet
Switch/Ethernet Extender
 Four (4) 10/100Mbs Ports with Full PoE
Power – up to 15.4 Watts per port
 802.3af Compliant
 One (1) Uplink Port – up to 100Mbs Data

LAN-POWER
LP-2334 powered by LP-2304PSU AC Mains PSU
Ordering Information
Model LP-2334 5 Port PoE Unmanaged
10/100Mbs Ethernet Switch/Extender – Requires
Power Supply – Either ULTRA PoE (Minimum 65
Watts) LP-2575 or AC Mains Power Supply LP-
2304PSU
Model LP-2334ACKIT is a Kit which consists of
LP-2334 with LP-2304PSU AC Mains Power Supply
Unit
Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature: -4° to 131°F / -20° to 55°C
Non-Operating Temperature: -4° to 159°F / -20° to